Einzelwertung

Rang
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Schlussturnier 2019

Name

Hauri Marvin
Gisin Daniel
Gonzalez José
Soland Erwin
Bersier J.-P.
Bartschi Heinz
Burri Peter
Wild Marc
Bartschi Ursi
Soland Margrit
Leffers Christa
Beqiri Leon
Trnovec Wolfgang
Schiipbach Bruno
Burgener Peter
Kunz Ursi
Schaub Esther
Midller Roland
Alioth Jorg
Gysin Hansueli
Becker Theresia
Becker Horst

27. Oktober

R1
33
36
36
38
35
39
36
42
39
39
38
40
38
38
43
42
39
38
34
44
50
55

R2
32
30
32
31
35
31
35
33
38
38
40
39
41
41
36
38
42
43
50
43
47
53

Total
65
66
68
69
70
70
71
75
77
77
78
79
79
79
79
80
81
81
84
87
97

108

Diff
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Paarwertung

(nur Clubmitglieder)

27. Oktober

Rang Name R1
1 Soland Erwin 38
Hauri Marvin 33

2 Burri Peter 36
Gisin Daniel 36

3 Gonzalez José 36
Bartschi Ursi 39

4 Bersier J.-P. 35
Trnovec Wolfgang 38

5 Beqiri Leon 40
Bartschi Heinz 39

6 Burgener Peter 43
Schaub Esther 39
Leffers Christa 38

Schlussturnier 2019

R2
31
32

35
30

32
38

35
41

39
31

40

Total
134

137

145

149

149

153

Diff



